ENTERPRISE/DATA CENTER COPPER CABLE
CAT6 U/UTP - LSZH -23 AWG - 0,55mm
datasheet n° b7_4
This document is authored and owned by barpa. It is forbidden to reproduce in whole or in part without mentioning its authorship,
as well as modification of its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice. The pictures/drawings are
merely illustrative.
More information: info@barpa.eu or in www.barpa.eu
CABLE PROPERTIES

duce date)
3/3
ORDER INFORMATION
Code Type of package Size package
(mm)
Gross Weight
(kg/item)
Net Weight
(kg/item)
Quantity
(m) EAN CODE CPR Class
82222122030D1  Reel in box 330x265x350 15,0 13,0 305 5608445014184 Dca-s2,d2,a1
82222122050D1 Drum 370x160x300 22,5 20,5 500 5608445014320 Dca-s2,d2,a1
82222122100D1 Drum 560x200x240 45,5 41,0 1000 5608445014337 Dca-s2,d2,a1
82222122030C1  Reel in box 330x265x350 15,0 13,0 305 5608445032294 Cca-s1a,d1,a1
PACKAGING
This images are merely illustratives. We want you to see the importance we attach to the packaging. We always work with products and materials that
are easy to use. The drum material is Plywood.
As part of our goal to achieve quality excellence, our barpa System Warranty can give you 25 years products and solution assurance of